A FI B E RDYN E LABS, I Nc. An Introduction to Couplers

Fiberdyne Labs Inc. manufactures a complete line of Single Window Couplers/Splitters and Dual Window
Couplers/Splitters. Fiberdyne Labs Inc. is the only company in the world to offer Exact Couplers™.
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Features:

- Singlemode & Multimode

- Jacketed Legs: Medium Duty (900 Micron) and Heavy Duty (2mm & 3mm Jacket)
- Light Duty; 250um bare fiber legs

- Available with or without connectors

- Coupler/Splitters in modules are available.

1x2 3mm Jacketed, Heavy Duty Coupler
FC/APC Connector Also Shown
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1550nm Single Window oupler
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